# Name

1 CJ Dorcheus

2 Michael Palmer

3 Jacob Wambold

5 Jacob Champman
10 Chase Hadaller

24 Adyn Wynn-Gomez
25 Taylor Lundquist
33 William Foultner
42 Hunter Lee

50 Jay Foster

52 Griffin Sauters

53 Payton Feigenbaum
55 Hunter Hadaller

57 Travis Squires

59 Zack Keller

60 Desmond Swofford
70 Riley White

77 Gunner Bemis

88 Wes Opsahl

"‘

L]

®

TOUTLE LAKE DUCKS

2019 Varsity Football

Height
511"
6' 1"
6' 0"
5'11"
6' 3"
5'10"
511"
5'10"
5'8"
5'10"
511"
5'10"
6' 3"
511"
6' 0"
5'8"
5'9"
6' 0"
6' 0"

Weight
160
160
170
160
200
150
180
160
150
160
215
200
200
180
230
160
190
230
160

Position Year

QB/CB 10
WR/ICB 9
WRILB 11
RB/LB 10
QBDB 12
RB/LB 9
RBILB 11
RBILB 11
RB/LB 9
RB/LB 9
OLLB 12
OL/DE 9
OL/DE 10
RB/DL 11
OLDE 11
OL/DE 9
OLDE 9
oLbL 11
WR/IDL 9
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Head Coach
Austen Carey

Assistants
Chris Byrd
J.R. Squires
Jake Johnson

Cheer Advisor

Tawne Sweet
Jill Cloke

Cheerleaders
Tarin Fadden
Keeley Studebaker-Smith
Megan Bunn
Olivia Ingraham
Sarah Nusbaum
Tamarid Steele
Katie Rogge
Madilyn Lorentzen

Superintendent
Bob Garrett

Principal
Chris Byrd

Athletic Director
Eric Swanson

Let the Players Play ~ Letthe Coaches Coach ~ Let the Officials Officiate ~ Letthe Spectators be Positive



